Zone

5
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Airport
IAD
IAD

IAD
IAD
IAD
IAD

IAD
IAD
IAD
IAD

IAD
IAD

IAD
IAD

Hotel Name

Days Inn Lanham

GAYLORD NATIONAL RESORT &
CONF

GAYLORD NATIONAL RESORT &
CONF

Hampton Inn (NEXTGEN GROUP)
Hampton Inn National Harbor
Hampton Inn National Harbor

Red Roof Inn Lanham

Residence Inn (NEXTGEN GROUP)
Residence Inn National Harbor
Residence Inn National Harbor

WESTIN NATIONAL HARBOR

WESTIN NATIONAL HARBOR
Westin National Harbor(NEXTGEN
Bolger Center

Hotel Address

9023 ANNAPOLIS RD

201 WATERFRONT ST

201 WATERFRONT ST
250 WATERFRONT ST
250 Waterfront St
250 Waterfront St
9050 Lanham Severn
Rd

192 WATERFRONT ST
192 WATERFRONT ST
192 WATERFRONT ST

171 WATERFRONT ST
171 WATERFRONT ST

171 Waterfront St
9600 NEWBRIDGE DR

City
Oxon Hill
OXON HILL

OXON HILL
OXON HILL
OXON HILL
OXON HILL

Oxon Hill
Oxon Hill
OXON HILL
OXON HILL
NATIONAL
HARBOR
NATIONAL
HARBOR
Oxon Hill
OXON HILL

Zip Code

20745
20745

20745
20745
20745
20745

20745
20745
20745
20745

20745
20745

20745
20745



